#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place

Name

Alex Sviatoslavsky
Dayne Lindow
Jack McCaffery
Judd Guse

Name

Hayden Latus

Name

Connor Paullin

Name

Matthew Ramthun

Name

Chase Korb
Charlie Frehner
Sam Katerov

Eric Jerdee

Name

Trent Adamson

Name

Finn Fox

Team Name

Catholic Memorial
Madison Edgewood
East Troy
Viroqua/Westby
Watertown Luther Prep
McFarland

Edgerton

Whitewater

Monroe

Jefferson
Delavan-Darien
University Lake School
Mauston

Grade
12
11
12
11

Grade

Grade
11

Grade
11

Grade
12
11
12
12

Grade
10

Grade

Total Points

47
40
34
25
17
16
8

O NN DM O®

School

Madison Edgewood
East Troy

Catholic Memorial

Watertown Luther Prep

School

Catholic Memorial

School
East Troy

School

Catholic Memorial

Name

Nate Carson
Aaron Roidt
Austin Buchner

Ben Gillen

Name

lan Horder

Name

George Beres

Record
22-0
24-2
17-8
9-12

Record

18-6

Record

26-1

Record

20-4

Grade

11

12

12

Grade
12

Grade
1

School

Catholic Memorial
Monroe High
Madison Edgewood

Viroqua High

School

Catholic Memorial

School

Catholic Memorial

Sectional 3 Results

Record
17-9
9-6
13-9
15-9

Record

17-8

Record

18-6



