					_	
#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Alex Sviatoslavsky	12	Madison Edgewood	22-0		
2nd place	Dayne Lindow	11	East Troy	24-2		
3rd place	Jack McCaffery	12	Catholic Memorial	17-8		
4th place	Judd Guse	11	Watertown Luther Prep	9-12		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Hayden Latus	9	Catholic Memorial	18-6		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Connor Paullin	11	East Troy	26-1		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	1	
1st place	Matthew Ramthun	11	Catholic Memorial	20-4		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Chase Korb	12	Nate Carson	9	Catholic Memorial	17-
2nd place	Charlie Frehner	11	Aaron Roidt	11	Monroe High	9-6
3rd place	Sam Katerov	12	Austin Buchner	12	Madison Edgewood	13-
4th place	Eric Jerdee	12	Ben Gillen	12	Viroqua High	15-
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Trent Adamson	10	lan Horder	12	Catholic Memorial	17-
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Finn Fox	9	George Beres	11	Catholic Memorial	18-
Team Results	Team Name	Total Points				
1st place	Catholic Memorial	47				
2nd place	Madison Edgewood	40				
3rd place	East Troy	34				
4th place	Viroqua/Westby	25				

Team Results	Team Name	<b>Total Points</b>
1st place	Catholic Memorial	47
2nd place	Madison Edgewood	40
3rd place	East Troy	34
4th place	Viroqua/Westby	25
5th place	Watertown Luther Prep	17
6th place	McFarland	16
7th place	Edgerton	8
8th place	Whitewater	8
9th place	Monroe	6
10th place	Jefferson	4
11th place	Delavan-Darien	2
12th place	University Lake School	2
13th place	Mauston	0